UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI CENTRE FOR WOMEN'S STUDIES KALYANI, NADIA, 741235

Prof. Dr. Kakali Dhara Mandal Ph.D, D.litt.

Director-in-Charge Centre for Women's Studies



Mobile no-8420104401/913325768900 Email:kakali.ku.folklore@gmail.com

Date: 23.12.2022

The matter for advertisement:

- 1. NAME OF THE COURSE: Women Entrepreneurship Development through Computer Aided Online Business
- 2. PURPOSE OF THE COURSE: To empower the women communities with the basic knowledge and skills of digital communication and online business including NET Banking.
- 3. MINIMUM QUALIFICATION: Madhyamik Pass
- 4. NUMBER OF SEATS: 10
- 5. MODE OF APPLICATION: OFFLINE/ONLINE
- 6. MODE OF SELECTION: Screening and Interview (Offline)
- 7. REGISTRATION FEES: Rs. 1000/- only
- 8. DURATION OF THE COURSE: 3 Months
- 9. COMMENCEMENT OF THE COURSE: January 2023 to March 2023
- 10. Send Bio-data & communication details (1 page) to e-mail: <u>cwsonlineku2021@gmail.com</u>). (Call No: 8420104401).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

Kakali Dhara finandal

Prof. Kakali Dhara Mandal